
Effective:

Time Printed:

Date Printed: 9/10/2018

 9:15:05AM
Vehicle Schedule SY1819

Page 1 of 25

Distance:  28.23

90Trip:

90Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:08:01AM 0610,0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 90 Tan Bus AM

0610,0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

08:13AM HORNBEAM CT & HAZELNUT DR  2  5.00

08:16AM DAFB Youth Center  0  0.66

08:16AM CORNER OLD LEBANON ROAD 19901 & W 

HAWTHORNE DR 199

 6  0.04

08:18AM 2030 Cypress St  1  0.34

08:20AM Avocado Ave & Birch St 19901  1  0.21

08:22AM CORNER FIG ST 19901 & W HAWTHORNE DR 19901  0  0.46

08:23AM Brazil Nut Way & Walnut St 19901  2  0.33

08:24AM CORNER MACADAMIA WAY 19901 & MESQUITE CT 

19901

 1  0.15

08:26AM Sourwood St & Brazil Nut Way 19901  0  0.17

08:33AM Allen Frear Elementary School,  6 FREAR 

ELEMENTARY DR

 5  4.38

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  8  3.26

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 90 Tan Bus PM

0610,0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM Allen Frear Elementary School,  6 FREAR 

ELEMENTARY DR

 5  1.85

03:51PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  9  3.26

04:00PM HORNBEAM CT & HAZELNUT DR  2  5.75

04:04PM DAFB Youth Center  0  0.66

04:04PM CORNER OLD LEBANON ROAD 19901 & W 

HAWTHORNE DR 199

 7  0.05

04:06PM 2030 Cypress St  1  0.34

04:07PM Avocado Ave & Birch St 19901  1  0.21

04:10PM CORNER FIG ST 19901 & W HAWTHORNE DR 19901  0  0.46

04:11PM Brazil Nut Way & Walnut St 19901  2  0.33

04:12PM CORNER MACADAMIA WAY 19901 & MESQUITE CT 

19901

 1  0.15

04:14PM Sourwood St & Brazil Nut Way 19901  0  0.17



Page 2 of 25

Distance:  54.34

78Trip:

78Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:16AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 78 Brown Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:41AM 7453 S DUPONT HWY 19943  0  4.41

07:42AM CARE A LOT 7071 S DUPONT HWY  0  0.44

07:45AM 3377 S Dupont Hwy (The Children's Place)  6  2.81

07:47AM FAVORED CHILDCARE ACADEMY  1  0.53

07:48AM S Dupont Hwy & Shamrock Ave 19934  3  0.29

07:49AM CORNER OF CARTER RD AND SHAMROCK AVE  2  0.12

07:51AM CORNER S DUPONT HWY 19934 & HOWELL ST 19901  0  0.32

07:52AM 1479 S Governors Ave  2  0.79

07:53AM ALDER PARK APTS  8  0.08

07:55AM PINE GROVE APTS  7  0.24

07:57AM CORNER WEBBS LA 19904 & GARTON ROAD 19904  1  0.50

07:59AM BOYS & GIRLS Club  7  0.40

08:05AM Shell's Early Learning Center  3  2.00

08:08AM Hilltop Trl  3  1.49

08:10AM Nomad Trl & Sandy Hill Trl 19934  4  0.34

08:12AM Traybern Way & Traybern Blvd 19934  1  0.60

08:16AM CORNER OF LOCHMEATH WAY AND SEABROOK 

VILLAGE

 1  2.10

08:18AM CORNER OF WINDSOR DR & KING HENRY CT  2  0.35

08:19AM CORNER OF BROOKFIELD DR &  WINDSOR DR  1  0.17

08:22AM 1410 Lochmeath Way  1  0.74

08:25AM ORCHARD GROVE WAY - OPEN SPACE NEXT TO 

OFFICE

 2  0.84

08:28AM 3655 Walnut Shade Rd  1  0.88

08:29AM CORNER OF WALNUT SHADE RD & WHISPERING LN  4  0.42

08:31AM CORNER OF BRIARBUSH RD AND BARRETT FARM  2  0.57

08:33AM CORNER BRIARBUSH RD 19962 & FAWN PATH DR 

19934

 3  0.77

08:35AM CORNER WHITETAIL LN 19962 & BRIARBUSH RD 

19962

 1  0.26

08:37AM 2118 WOODLYTOWN RD 19962  1  0.52

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  67  1.28

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 78 Brown Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  68  2.23

03:53PM CORNER WHITETAIL LN 19962 & BRIARBUSH RD 

19962

 1  2.41

03:57PM 2118 WOODLYTOWN RD 19962  1  1.18



Page 3 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:02PM CORNER BRIARBUSH RD 19962 & FAWN PATH DR 

19934

 3  2.51

04:05PM CORNER OF BRIARBUSH RD AND BARRETT FARM  2  1.02

04:07PM CORNER OF WALNUT SHADE RD & WHISPERING LN  4  0.57

04:08PM 3655 Walnut Shade Rd  1  0.42

04:10PM ORCHARD GROVE WAY - OPEN SPACE NEXT TO 

OFFICE

 2  0.46

04:14PM 1410 Lochmeath Way  1  1.26

04:16PM CORNER OF BROOKFIELD DR &  WINDSOR DR  1  0.61

04:19PM CORNER OF WINDSOR DR & KING HENRY CT  2  0.45

04:21PM CORNER OF LOCHMEATH WAY AND SEABROOK 

VILLAGE

 1  0.35

04:24PM Traybern Way & Traybern Blvd 19934  1  2.09

04:26PM Hilltop Trl  3  0.42

04:30PM CORNER OF CARTER RD AND SHAMROCK AVE  2  1.57

04:32PM S Dupont Hwy & Shamrock Ave 19934  1  0.23

04:33PM FAVORED CHILDCARE ACADEMY  3  0.29

04:35PM 3377 S Dupont Hwy (The Children's Place)  6  0.53

04:39PM Nomad Trl & Sandy Hill Trl 19934  4  1.30

04:43PM CORNER S DUPONT HWY 19934 & HOWELL ST 19901  0  1.57

04:43PM Shell's Early Learning Center  3  0.29

04:45PM 1479 S Governors Ave  2  1.12

04:47PM ALDER PARK APTS  8  0.08

04:48PM PINE GROVE APTS  7  0.24

04:51PM CORNER WEBBS LA 19904 & GARTON ROAD 19904  1  0.50

04:52PM BOYS & GIRLS Club  8  0.40

05:02PM 7453 S DUPONT HWY 19943  0  5.53

05:02PM CARE A LOT 7071 S DUPONT HWY  0  0.44



Page 4 of 25

Distance:  40.49

77Trip:

77Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:41AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 77 Aqua Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:34AM CORNER OF NATH. MITCHELL RD AND GUNNING 

BEDFORD RD

 3  1.63

07:35AM CORNER NATHANIEL MITCHELL RD 19904 & DAVID 

HALL RO

 1  0.06

07:36AM Richard Bassett Rd & Nathaniel Mitchell Rd 19904  1  0.05

07:38AM CORNER JOHN CLARK RD 19904 & DANIEL RODNEY 

ROAD 19

 2  0.53

07:41AM CORNER OF JOHN CLARK RD AND RICHARD 

BASSETT RD

 2  0.65

07:43AM Daniel Rodney Dr & Gunning Bedford Dr 19904  1  0.67

07:46AM CORNER OF CHAPEL DR & CARTER LANE  1  1.02

07:50AM CORNER OF OLD NORTH ROAD AT PHARSALIA  1  1.14

07:52AM Simpson Elementary School (Parking Lot Entrance)  2  0.37

07:53AM CORNER OF FRONT ST 19934 AND HARRISON AVE 

19934

 1  0.03

07:54AM CORNER FRONT ST 19934 & N LAYTON AVE 19934  1  0.13

07:56AM N Railroad Ave & 2Nd St 19934  1  0.10

07:57AM S Layton Ave & W Camden Wyoming Ave 19934  4  0.30

07:59AM CORNER E CAMDEN WYOMING AVE 19934 & WESLEY 

ST 1993

 2  0.36

08:01AM West St & Center St 19934  2  0.35

08:03AM CORNER OF OLD NORTH RD &MEETING HOUSE LA  5  0.47

08:06AM 11 S Main St  1  0.83

08:09AM Stokes Elementary School  2  0.95

08:13AM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & THEATER LN 

19934

 2  1.37

08:14AM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & THOMAS 

HARMON DR 1

 3  0.06

08:16AM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & FRED CR 

19934

 1  0.08

08:20AM 675 RISING SUN RD  1  2.01

08:23AM 617 Rising Sun Rd  1  0.65

08:25AM Falcon Dr & Osprey Ct 19934  2  0.48

08:28AM CORNER OF GARDENGATE RD & STEFFENS BLVD  1  0.99

08:30AM Pebble Dr & Roundabout Trl 19934  1  0.25

08:32AM Sandhill Way & Roundabout Trl 19934  1  0.31

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  46  4.15

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 77 Aqua Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  43  3.38



Page 5 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:56PM CORNER OF GARDENGATE RD & STEFFENS BLVD  1  4.41

03:57PM Pebble Dr & Roundabout Trl 19934  1  0.25

03:59PM Sandhill Way & Roundabout Trl 19934  1  0.31

04:01PM 675 RISING SUN RD  1  0.56

04:02PM 617 Rising Sun Rd  1  0.05

04:04PM Falcon Dr & Osprey Ct 19934  1  0.48

04:10PM CORNER OF NATH. MITCHELL RD AND GUNNING 

BEDFORD RD

 3  2.77

04:11PM CORNER NATHANIEL MITCHELL RD 19904 & DAVID 

HALL RO

 1  0.06

04:12PM Richard Bassett Rd & Nathaniel Mitchell Rd 19904  1  0.05

04:14PM CORNER OF JOHN CLARK RD AND RICHARD 

BASSETT RD

 2  0.25

04:16PM CORNER JOHN CLARK RD 19904 & DANIEL RODNEY 

ROAD 19

 2  0.28

04:17PM Daniel Rodney Dr & Gunning Bedford Dr 19904  1  0.10

04:20PM CORNER OF CHAPEL DR & CARTER LANE  1  1.02

04:24PM CORNER OF OLD NORTH ROAD AT PHARSALIA  1  1.14

04:25PM Simpson Elementary School (Parking Lot Entrance)  1  0.37

04:26PM CORNER OF FRONT ST 19934 AND HARRISON AVE 

19934

 1  0.03

04:28PM CORNER FRONT ST 19934 & N LAYTON AVE 19934  1  0.13

04:29PM N Railroad Ave & 2Nd St 19934  1  0.10

04:31PM S Layton Ave & W Camden Wyoming Ave 19934  4  0.30

04:33PM CORNER E CAMDEN WYOMING AVE 19934 & WESLEY 

ST 1993

 2  0.36

04:35PM West St & Center St 19934  1  0.35

04:37PM CORNER OF OLD NORTH RD &MEETING HOUSE LA  5  0.47

04:40PM 11 S Main St  1  0.83

04:42PM Stokes Elementary School  2  0.95

04:47PM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & THEATER LN 

19934

 2  1.37

04:48PM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & THOMAS 

HARMON DR 1

 3  0.06

04:49PM CORNER NEWELLS CREEK DR 19934 & FRED CR 

19934

 1  0.08



Page 6 of 25

Distance:  78.95

76Trip:

76Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:34AM 0611

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:48AM 7766 Willow Grove Rd  1  5.90

07:49AM Willow Grove Rd & Willow Tree Cir 19934  2  0.32

07:54AM 1186 FOX HOLE RD 19934  1  2.62

07:58AM 548 JEBB RD 19934  0  2.19

07:59AM 1610 DARLING FARM RD  1  1.17

08:01AM 335 Fox Hole Rd  0  0.74

08:03AM 5305 MUD MILL RD  0  1.88

08:04AM 1482 Cow Marsh Creek Rd  1  0.37

08:05AM 1380 COW MARSH CREEK RD 19934  1  0.11

08:09AM 312 FIVEFOOT PRONG LA 19934  1  2.46

08:11AM 216 Firetower Rd  1  0.99

08:13AM Kali Dr & Willow Grove Rd 19934  1  0.90

08:15AM 2242 IRONMINE RD 19943:2  1  0.23

08:16AM 2060 Ironmine Rd  1  0.18

08:17AM 1695 Ironmine Rd  1  0.38

08:30AM 1493 FOX CHASE RD 19943  0  8.25

08:31AM Barratts Chapel Rd & Renee Dr 19943  0  0.69

08:33AM 1034 MCGINNIS POND RD 19946  1  0.93

08:37AM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & MAGNOLIA CROSSING  3  2.81

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  17  0.50

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  18  8.82

03:49PM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & MAGNOLIA CROSSING  3  1.11

03:54PM 1034 MCGINNIS POND RD 19946  1  2.82

03:57PM Barratts Chapel Rd & Renee Dr 19943  0  0.93

03:58PM 1493 FOX CHASE RD 19943  0  0.70

04:07PM 7766 Willow Grove Rd  2  7.18

04:12PM 1186 FOX HOLE RD 19934  1  2.94

04:17PM Willow Grove Rd & Willow Tree Cir 19934  2  2.61

04:22PM 1695 Ironmine Rd  1  3.18

04:26PM Kali Dr & Willow Grove Rd 19934  1  2.68

04:28PM 2060 Ironmine Rd  1  0.37

04:33PM 2242 IRONMINE RD 19943:2  1  2.94

04:37PM 312 FIVEFOOT PRONG LA 19934  1  2.00

04:39PM 216 Firetower Rd  1  0.99

04:43PM 1380 COW MARSH CREEK RD 19934  1  1.76



Page 7 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:44PM 1482 Cow Marsh Creek Rd  1  0.11

04:45PM 5305 MUD MILL RD  0  0.36

04:47PM 335 Fox Hole Rd  0  1.89

04:48PM 1610 DARLING FARM RD  1  0.74

04:51PM 548 JEBB RD 19934  0  1.17



Page 8 of 25

Distance:  100.97

49Trip:

49Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:07:05AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 49 Yellow Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:19AM 406 Hazlettville Rd  1  6.45

07:23AM 7092 WESTVILLE RD 19934  1  1.51

07:30AM 643 Tuxward Rd  1  4.81

07:35AM 1379 TOWER RD 19934  1  2.63

07:40AM 2564 WESTVILLE RD 19964  0  2.58

07:42AM 3586 Mahan Corner Rd  0  1.63

07:43AM 1254 Shady Bridge Rd  0  0.68

07:46AM 2960 Mahan Corner Rd  1  2.72

07:50AM CORNER OF WESTVILLE RD & MOWELY LN  2  1.95

07:56AM 2101 Mahan Corner Rd  1  3.33

07:59AM 1959 STILL RD 19943  1  1.16

08:02AM 1388 PONY TRACK RD  1  1.76

08:03AM 1406 Pony Track Rd  0  0.02

08:03AM 3389 Mud Mill Rd  1  0.15

08:09AM 3379 Westville Rd  1  3.25

08:13AM 5939 Westville Rd  0  2.55

08:14AM Westville Rd & Hazlettville Rd 19934  1  0.60

08:19AM Westhill Dr & Rockland Dr 19934  4  3.22

08:24AM CORNER OF PICKETT LA & HAWKS POINT  2  1.58

08:26AM PICKETT LA & HAMPTON HILLS  2  0.24

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  21  7.94

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 49 Yellow Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  22  5.66

04:01PM PICKETT LA & HAMPTON HILLS  2  8.56

04:03PM CORNER OF PICKETT LA & HAWKS POINT  2  0.24

04:07PM Westhill Dr & Rockland Dr 19934  4  1.31

04:13PM Westville Rd & Hazlettville Rd 19934  1  3.50

04:15PM 5939 Westville Rd  0  0.61

04:18PM 3379 Westville Rd  1  2.55

04:24PM 3389 Mud Mill Rd  1  3.25

04:25PM 1406 Pony Track Rd  1  0.15

04:26PM 1388 PONY TRACK RD  1  0.02

04:29PM 1959 STILL RD 19943  1  1.76

04:32PM 2101 Mahan Corner Rd  1  1.16

04:34PM 2960 Mahan Corner Rd  1  0.89

04:37PM 1254 Shady Bridge Rd  0  1.22



Page 9 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:42PM CORNER OF WESTVILLE RD & MOWELY LN  2  4.67

04:47PM 3586 Mahan Corner Rd  0  1.90

04:49PM 2564 WESTVILLE RD 19964  0  1.63

04:51PM 1379 TOWER RD 19934  1  1.90

04:56PM 643 Tuxward Rd  1  2.55

05:04PM 7092 WESTVILLE RD 19934  1  5.15

05:08PM 406 Hazlettville Rd  1  1.51



Page 10 of 25

Distance:  61.79

44Trip:

44Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:24AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 44 Blue Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:31AM 40 S Caesar Rodney Ave  1  0.96

07:32AM S CAESAR RODNEY AVE & S Caesar Rodney Ave  1  0.05

07:33AM 12347 WILLOW GROVE RD 19934  1  0.20

07:34AM 12284 Willow Grove Rd  0  0.06

07:34AM 12261 WILLOW GROVE RD 19934  1  0.02

07:36AM 12171 Willow Grove Rd  0  0.31

07:41AM Derbywood Cir & Upper King Rd 19904  2  3.52

07:44AM Nanticoke Dr & Wilder Rd 19904  0  1.07

07:48AM CORNER OF WYNN WOOD CR & SADDLEBROOK DR  2  2.13

07:52AM 1005 Bison Rd  1  1.95

07:55AM CORNER OF DARBY CIR E & BURWOOD AVE  2  0.94

07:58AM 3603 UPPER KINGS RD  0  0.77

07:58AM CORNER OF LOCHMEATH WAY & SAGITTARIUS WAY  4  0.39

08:02AM 1291 Walnut Shade Rd  1  2.28

08:04AM 1176 Walnut Shade Rd  1  0.13

08:05AM 1065 WALNUT SHADE RD 19901  1  0.10

08:08AM 972 Barney Jenkins Rd  1  0.68

08:12AM CORNER WOODVILLE DR 19962 & MILLCHOP LA 

19962

 1  2.35

08:13AM Terry Dr & Millchop Ln 19962  2  0.06

08:15AM Millchop Ln & Henry Dr 19962  1  0.10

08:17AM CORNER OF STEVENSON DR AND FLINT DR  5  0.33

08:18AM Pepper Dr & Lambert Dr 19962  1  0.17

08:20AM CORNER OF LAMBERT DR & BERG ALLEY  0  0.17

08:21AM CORNER FOX HOLLOW DR 19962 & FOX RUN DR 

19962

 0  0.63

08:21AM Fox Hollow Dr & Fox Run Dr 19962  2  0.12

08:23AM Fox Dale Rd & Fox Run Dr 19962  2  0.11

08:25AM CORNER OF SUNNY MEADOW DR & TRAILWOOD DR  1  0.69

08:27AM Morning Dew Dr & Sunny Meadow Dr 19962  1  0.26

08:28AM CORNER OF MORNING DEW DR & APPLECROSS LN  0  0.21

08:30AM CORNER OF FIELD FLOWER DR & GLENN FOREST 

RD

 1  0.59

08:32AM Woodfield Pkwy 19962  1  0.34

08:33AM CORNER OF PEACH TREE RUN & CIDER RUN  1  0.20

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  38  3.84

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist



Page 11 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  37  5.86

03:53PM CORNER OF PEACH TREE RUN & CIDER RUN  1  3.83

03:55PM CORNER OF SUNNY MEADOW DR & TRAILWOOD DR  1  0.44

03:56PM Morning Dew Dr & Sunny Meadow Dr 19962  1  0.26

03:58PM CORNER OF MORNING DEW DR & APPLECROSS LN  0  0.21

03:59PM CORNER OF FIELD FLOWER DR & GLENN FOREST 

RD

 1  0.59

04:01PM Woodfield Pkwy 19962  1  0.34

04:04PM Fox Hollow Dr & Fox Run Dr 19962  2  0.87

04:05PM CORNER FOX HOLLOW DR 19962 & FOX RUN DR 

19962

 0  0.20

04:05PM Fox Dale Rd & Fox Run Dr 19962  2  0.12

04:09PM 1065 WALNUT SHADE RD 19901  1  1.12

04:11PM 972 Barney Jenkins Rd  1  0.68

04:16PM 1176 Walnut Shade Rd  1  2.38

04:17PM 1291 Walnut Shade Rd  1  0.13

04:20PM CORNER WOODVILLE DR 19962 & MILLCHOP LA 

19962

 1  1.50

04:22PM Terry Dr & Millchop Ln 19962  2  0.06

04:23PM Millchop Ln & Henry Dr 19962  1  0.10

04:25PM Pepper Dr & Lambert Dr 19962  1  0.49

04:27PM CORNER OF STEVENSON DR AND FLINT DR  5  0.16

04:28PM CORNER OF LAMBERT DR & BERG ALLEY  0  0.15

04:33PM CORNER OF LOCHMEATH WAY & SAGITTARIUS WAY  3  2.89

04:35PM 1005 Bison Rd  1  0.64

04:36PM CORNER OF DARBY CIR E & BURWOOD AVE  2  0.11

04:39PM 3603 UPPER KINGS RD  0  0.77

04:41PM Nanticoke Dr & Wilder Rd 19904  0  0.85

04:43PM Derbywood Cir & Upper King Rd 19904  2  0.98

04:47PM CORNER OF WYNN WOOD CR & SADDLEBROOK DR  2  2.18

04:53PM S CAESAR RODNEY AVE & S Caesar Rodney Ave  1  2.69

04:54PM 40 S Caesar Rodney Ave  1  0.06

04:56PM 12347 WILLOW GROVE RD 19934  1  0.80

04:58PM 12261 WILLOW GROVE RD 19934  1  0.08

04:59PM 12171 Willow Grove Rd  0  0.31

05:05PM 12284 Willow Grove Rd  0  4.17



Page 12 of 25

Distance:  77.33

35Trip:

35Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:01AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 35 Black Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:26AM 355 PEARSONS CORNER RD 19953  1  6.61

07:29AM Estates Dr & Dunhill Dr 19934  2  1.37

07:31AM Doral Ct & Estates Dr 19934  1  0.46

07:36AM CORNER QUAIL RUN 19934 & GREEN WINGED TR 

19934

 1  1.61

07:39AM CORNER QUAIL RUN 19934 & BOB WHITE PL 19934  1  0.75

07:41AM 553 Raven Cir  0  0.88

07:42AM 914 Raven Cir  1  0.36

07:46AM 8849 Westville Rd  1  2.14

07:49AM 883 Allabands Mill Rd  1  1.00

07:52AM CORNER OF GRANT ST & S MECHANIC ST  2  1.68

07:54AM CORNER MEADOW AVE 19934 & W PEACH ST 19934  1  0.65

07:56AM CRUZ Kids (South St. Camden)  8  0.30

07:58AM 211 SOUTH ST 19934  0  0.21

07:59AM CORNER OF BRIAR LA AND PARK LA  2  0.62

08:01AM Voshells Mill Star Hill Rd & Palmer Rd 19901  2  0.24

08:02AM CORNER OF LINGO DR AND VOSHELLS MILL RD  2  0.28

08:05AM STAR HILL ELEMENTARY  1  0.36

08:08AM Precious Moments  7  0.97

08:10AM 3034 Peachtree Run  0  0.42

08:10AM MIFFLIN MEADOWS  5  0.06

08:15AM CORNER OF PLUM DR AND APPLE RUN  4  2.00

08:20AM Peach Peddler Path & Arbor Glen Way 19901  0  2.42

08:25AM CORNER ORANGE ST 19962 & STRAWBERRY DR 

19962

 3  2.29

08:27AM 1334 MILLCHOP LA 19962  1  1.10

08:34AM CORNER OF EMILY LA & MELISSA ST  1  3.85

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  48  3.29

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  49  0.00

03:53PM 1334 MILLCHOP LA 19962  1  3.17

03:55PM CORNER OF EMILY LA & MELISSA ST  1  0.77

03:59PM CORNER ORANGE ST 19962 & STRAWBERRY DR 

19962

 3  1.23

04:00PM CORNER OF PLUM DR AND APPLE RUN  4  0.16

04:06PM Peach Peddler Path & Arbor Glen Way 19901  1  2.42

04:09PM MIFFLIN MEADOWS  5  0.88



Page 13 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:10PM 3034 Peachtree Run  0  0.07

04:11PM Precious Moments  8  0.42

04:14PM CORNER OF LINGO DR AND VOSHELLS MILL RD  2  1.17

04:19PM Voshells Mill Star Hill Rd & Palmer Rd 19901  2  2.29

04:21PM STAR HILL ELEMENTARY  1  0.53

04:25PM CORNER OF BRIAR LA AND PARK LA  3  2.14

04:28PM 211 SOUTH ST 19934  0  0.62

04:28PM CRUZ Kids (South St. Camden)  6  0.21

04:35PM 8849 Westville Rd  1  3.58

04:45PM CORNER MEADOW AVE 19934 & W PEACH ST 19934  1  5.79

04:49PM 883 Allabands Mill Rd  1  2.46

04:56PM CORNER OF GRANT ST & S MECHANIC ST  2  3.22

05:04PM 553 Raven Cir  0  5.05

05:05PM 914 Raven Cir  1  0.36

05:07PM CORNER QUAIL RUN 19934 & BOB WHITE PL 19934  1  0.65

05:10PM CORNER QUAIL RUN 19934 & GREEN WINGED TR 

19934

 1  0.75

05:14PM Doral Ct & Estates Dr 19934  1  1.61

05:17PM Estates Dr & Dunhill Dr 19934  2  0.46

05:20PM 355 PEARSONS CORNER RD 19953  1  1.38



Page 14 of 25

Distance:  61.03

31Trip:

31Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:14AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 31 Pink Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:34AM 9344 Westville Rd  1  3.00

07:40AM CORNER WESTVILLE RD AT GREENS OF WYOMING  9  3.42

07:44AM Pine St & Southern Blvd 19934  0  1.38

07:48AM CORNER OF LORDSHIP LA AND BARONS CT  2  1.85

07:50AM CORNER OF LEBANON ROAD AND FIRST TENTH CT  1  0.45

07:51AM CORNER VICTORIA CIR 19901 & ROYAL GRANT WAY 

19901

 0  0.18

07:52AM Royal Grant Way & Prince Ln 19901  3  0.11

07:58AM CORNER WINDSWEPT CIR 19901 & WINDSWEPT CT 

19901

 0  3.13

08:01AM Mannering Dr & Lady Ct 19901  1  1.69

08:02AM Arthur Ln & Jillian Dr 19901  1  0.25

08:09AM 1578 Walnut Shade Rd  1  3.97

08:14AM 850 E Pebworth Rd  0  1.95

08:15AM 421 W Pebworth Rd  1  0.61

08:20AM 23 Autumn Moon Ln  1  2.56

08:22AM Laureltowne Common Area  3  0.33

08:26AM Wintergreen Way & Wintergreen Cir 19962  1  1.53

08:28AM Wentworth Way & Anderson Rd 19962  1  0.36

08:30AM CORNER OF FIELDBROOK LN & FIELDBROOK DR  3  0.32

08:35AM 423 BANNING ROAD 19934  1  1.52

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  30  2.04

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 31 Pink Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  30  3.33

03:52PM 423 BANNING ROAD 19934  1  2.66

03:53PM CORNER OF FIELDBROOK LN & FIELDBROOK DR  3  0.00

03:54PM Wintergreen Way & Wintergreen Cir 19962  1  0.00

03:56PM Wentworth Way & Anderson Rd 19962  1  0.33

03:59PM Laureltowne Common Area  3  0.88

04:01PM 23 Autumn Moon Ln  1  0.65

04:05PM 1578 Walnut Shade Rd  1  2.32

04:10PM 850 E Pebworth Rd  0  1.95

04:11PM 421 W Pebworth Rd  1  0.61

04:18PM CORNER OF LORDSHIP LA AND BARONS CT  2  3.62

04:20PM CORNER OF LEBANON ROAD AND FIRST TENTH CT  1  0.38

04:21PM CORNER VICTORIA CIR 19901 & ROYAL GRANT WAY 

19901

 0  0.18



Page 15 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:22PM Royal Grant Way & Prince Ln 19901  3  0.11

04:28PM CORNER WINDSWEPT CIR 19901 & WINDSWEPT CT 

19901

 0  3.13

04:31PM Mannering Dr & Lady Ct 19901  1  1.69

04:32PM Arthur Ln & Jillian Dr 19901  1  0.25

04:38PM Pine St & Southern Blvd 19934  0  2.96

04:41PM 9344 Westville Rd  1  1.89

04:47PM CORNER WESTVILLE RD AT GREENS OF WYOMING  9  3.42



Page 16 of 25

Distance:  60.25

27Trip:

27Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:28AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 27 White Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:40AM 3422 BAYSIDE DR 19901  1  7.69

07:46AM 189 BERGOLD LA 19901  1  3.75

07:52AM CORNER OF N BAY DR & KITTS HUMMOCK RD  1  2.35

07:54AM CORNER DIEMIDIO DR 19901 & KITTS HUMMOCK RD 

19901

 1  0.48

07:55AM 2403 Kitts Hummock Rd  1  0.29

07:55AM 2199 KITTS HUMMOCK RD 19901  1  0.22

07:57AM 1459 Kitts Hummock Rd  1  0.68

07:58AM CORNER OF KITTS HUMMOCK RD 19901 AND 

WILLOW TREE M

 5  0.08

08:07AM Mailboxes on JURY DR 19962  4  5.77

08:12AM 399 SOPHERS ROW 19962  1  2.01

08:18AM CORNER OF JOSHUA DR & QUAKER HILL RD  1  2.01

08:20AM Church Creek Dr & Quaker Hill Rd 19962  1  0.23

08:21AM 5071 S STATE ST 19962  1  0.53

08:24AM 376 MYSTIC LA 19934  1  0.79

08:30AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  21  1.58

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  21  3.51

03:50PM CORNER OF JOSHUA DR & QUAKER HILL RD  1  1.26

03:51PM Church Creek Dr & Quaker Hill Rd 19962  1  0.23

03:54PM 5071 S STATE ST 19962  1  0.53

03:56PM 376 MYSTIC LA 19934  1  0.79

04:02PM 399 SOPHERS ROW 19962  1  2.96

04:06PM Mailboxes on JURY DR 19962  4  1.78

04:19PM CORNER OF N BAY DR & KITTS HUMMOCK RD  1  7.67

04:20PM CORNER DIEMIDIO DR 19901 & KITTS HUMMOCK RD 

19901

 1  0.48

04:21PM 2199 KITTS HUMMOCK RD 19901  1  0.51

04:29PM 2403 Kitts Hummock Rd  1  5.20

04:35PM 1459 Kitts Hummock Rd  1  2.35

04:36PM CORNER OF KITTS HUMMOCK RD 19901 AND 

WILLOW TREE M

 5  0.08

04:38PM 189 BERGOLD LA 19901  1  0.68

04:44PM 3422 BAYSIDE DR 19901  1  3.75



Page 17 of 25

Distance:  35.85

14Trip:

14Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:32AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 14 Purple Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:37AM 2291 S STATE ST 19901  1  2.59

07:38AM S State St & E Bradys Ln 19901  0  1.09

07:45AM Stuart Dr & Emerson Dr 19901  1  0.84

07:48AM BEECHWOOD AVE AT LAKELAND MHP  1  0.74

07:50AM Beechwood Ave & Beechwood MHP  7  0.38

07:51AM CORNER OF PORCHER ST & ST JONES AVE  2  0.64

07:53AM William Chandler St & Kentland Ave 19901  1  0.16

07:56AM Highview Ave & Rodric Dr 19901  2  0.55

07:57AM CORNER WOLF CREEK BLVD 19901 & RODRIC DR 

19901

 2  0.14

08:00AM 1860 S State St  1  1.02

08:02AM CORNER OF DIMONDI CT & COOL SPRING DR  0  1.05

08:10AM CORNER OF PLEASANT HILL DR & EXCHANGE DR  3  1.08

08:14AM CORNER OF S STATE ST & SPOON BILL CIR  4  0.69

08:14AM S State St & Halo Dr 19934  2  0.12

08:15AM 3532 S State St  1  0.52

08:16AM S State St & Captain Davis Dr 19934  2  0.36

08:21AM CORNER W BIRDIE LA 19934 & BAY HILL LA 19962  1  0.70

08:23AM 144 PLAINDEALING RD  1  0.91

08:24AM 785 Plaindealing Rd  1  0.77

08:30AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  33  1.52

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 14 Purple Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  36  4.38

03:50PM 785 Plaindealing Rd  1  1.52

03:52PM 144 PLAINDEALING RD  1  0.78

03:55PM LINKSIDE MAILBOXES  2  0.65

03:56PM CORNER W BIRDIE LA 19934 & BAY HILL LA 19962  2  0.26

04:02PM CORNER OF PLEASANT HILL DR & EXCHANGE DR  3  2.26

04:05PM CORNER OF S STATE ST & SPOON BILL CIR  4  0.69

04:05PM S State St & Halo Dr 19934  2  0.12

04:06PM 3532 S State St  1  0.52

04:07PM S State St & Captain Davis Dr 19934  2  0.36

04:13PM CORNER OF DIMONDI CT & COOL SPRING DR  0  3.06

04:17PM 2291 S STATE ST 19901  1  0.61

04:17PM S State St & E Bradys Ln 19901  0  0.29

04:19PM Stuart Dr & Emerson Dr 19901  1  0.84



Page 18 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:21PM BEECHWOOD AVE AT LAKELAND MHP  1  0.74

04:24PM Beechwood Ave & Beechwood MHP  7  0.38

04:26PM CORNER OF PORCHER ST & ST JONES AVE  2  0.64

04:27PM William Chandler St & Kentland Ave 19901  1  0.16

04:30PM Highview Ave & Rodric Dr 19901  2  0.55

04:31PM CORNER WOLF CREEK BLVD 19901 & RODRIC DR 

19901

 2  0.14

04:37PM 1860 S State St  1  1.02



Page 19 of 25

Distance:  44.92

12Trip:

12Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:04AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 12 Red Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:54AM 1656 Peachtree Run  1  3.77

07:55AM 1538 PEACHTREE RUN 19962  0  0.18

07:55AM CORNER OF JEFFREY DR AND PEACH TREE RUN  1  0.12

07:57AM 1354 PEACHTREE RUN 19962  1  0.06

07:58AM 1322 Peachtree Run  1  0.05

08:02AM 584 Woodlytown Rd  1  2.08

08:04AM CORNER MACINTOSH CIR 19962 & WINDROW WAY 

19962

 4  0.96

08:06AM CLUBHOUSE ON WINDROW WAY  3  0.35

08:08AM Circle in Reserves of Chestnut Ridge  8  0.21

08:10AM CORNER VIOLA DR 19962 & WINDROW WAY 19962  2  0.22

08:12AM CORNER BELLFLOWER LN 19962 & MANDRAKE DR 

19962

 2  0.32

08:15AM CORNER OF TULLAMORE RD & GALWAY CT  2  0.90

08:16AM CORNER OF DONEGAL RD & TULLAMORE RD  1  0.23

08:18AM CORNER OF LEXINGTON MILL RD & SOUTHWOOD 

MHP

 1  0.32

08:19AM CORNER LEXINGTON MILL RD 19962 & WEIGELA LN 

19962

 1  0.07

08:21AM CORNER OF LEXINGTON MILL RD & CEDARFIELD RD  2  0.51

08:23AM CORNER OF MCGINNIS POND RD & OLDE FIELD 

VILLAGE

 2  0.83

08:26AM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & NASCAR LA  4  1.29

08:27AM 3346 Irish Hill Rd  1  0.11

08:30AM 3308 IRISH HILL RD 19962  1  0.48

08:33AM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & DOUBLE 

RUN/DOGWOOD DR

 2  1.21

08:34AM 3471 IRISH HILL RD 19962  2  0.06

08:35AM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD AND HUNTERS RIDGE 

WAY

 2  0.28

08:36AM 3821 IRISH HILL RD 19962  1  0.08

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  46  1.36

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  46  13.00

03:52PM 3821 IRISH HILL RD 19962  1  1.98

03:53PM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD AND HUNTERS RIDGE 

WAY

 2  0.07

03:54PM 3471 IRISH HILL RD 19962  2  0.29



Page 20 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:55PM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & DOUBLE 

RUN/DOGWOOD DR

 2  0.05

03:57PM 3308 IRISH HILL RD 19962  1  0.13

04:00PM 3346 Irish Hill Rd  1  1.14

04:02PM CORNER OF IRISH HILL RD & NASCAR LA  4  0.53

04:04PM CORNER LEXINGTON MILL RD 19962 & WEIGELA LN 

19962

 1  0.36

04:07PM CORNER OF LEXINGTON MILL RD & SOUTHWOOD 

MHP

 1  0.72

04:08PM CORNER OF LEXINGTON MILL RD & CEDARFIELD RD  2  0.58

04:10PM CORNER OF MCGINNIS POND RD & OLDE FIELD 

VILLAGE

 2  0.83

04:15PM 1322 Peachtree Run  1  2.11

04:16PM 1354 PEACHTREE RUN 19962  1  0.05

04:17PM CORNER OF JEFFREY DR AND PEACH TREE RUN  1  0.05

04:18PM 1538 PEACHTREE RUN 19962  0  0.13

04:19PM 1656 Peachtree Run  1  0.18

04:25PM CLUBHOUSE ON WINDROW WAY  3  2.79

04:27PM CORNER MACINTOSH CIR 19962 & WINDROW WAY 

19962

 4  0.35

04:29PM 584 Woodlytown Rd  1  0.96

04:32PM Circle in Reserves of Chestnut Ridge  8  0.78

04:35PM CORNER VIOLA DR 19962 & WINDROW WAY 19962  2  0.34

04:36PM CORNER BELLFLOWER LN 19962 & MANDRAKE DR 

19962

 2  0.32

04:39PM CORNER OF TULLAMORE RD & GALWAY CT  2  0.90

04:41PM CORNER OF DONEGAL RD & TULLAMORE RD  1  0.23



Page 21 of 25

Distance:  70.51

9Trip:

09Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:07:39AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 09 Green Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:52AM 5848 Mud Mill Rd  1  5.95

07:58AM 3704 Willow Grove Rd  1  3.73

08:02AM 945 Mahan Corner Rd  1  2.75

08:06AM 1635 WILLOW GROVE RD 19943  0  1.59

08:06AM 1449 WILLOW GROVE RD  0  0.18

08:07AM Sandalwood Dr & Tyler Ave 19943  1  0.31

08:19AM 67 OLIN DILL RD 19979  0  8.83

08:20AM 3458 Turkey Point Rd  1  0.60

08:22AM 4282 Turkey Point Rd  0  0.99

08:23AM Main St & Turkey Point Rd 19904  0  0.16

08:23AM 1443 MAIN ST 19980  1  0.08

08:24AM 1635 MAIN ST 19904  1  0.18

08:25AM Four Acre Dr & Upper King Rd 19904  1  0.18

08:28AM 1063 Olin Dill Rd  2  1.14

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  10  6.89

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 09 Green Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  10  5.66

03:57PM 1063 Olin Dill Rd  2  7.15

04:01PM Four Acre Dr & Upper King Rd 19904  1  2.03

04:05PM 1635 MAIN ST 19904  1  2.70

04:07PM 1443 MAIN ST 19980  1  0.18

04:08PM Main St & Turkey Point Rd 19904  0  0.07

04:08PM 4282 Turkey Point Rd  0  0.16

04:09PM 3458 Turkey Point Rd  1  0.99

04:11PM 67 OLIN DILL RD 19979  0  0.60

04:23PM Sandalwood Dr & Tyler Ave 19943  1  8.83

04:24PM 1449 WILLOW GROVE RD  0  0.32

04:25PM 1635 WILLOW GROVE RD 19943  0  0.18

04:27PM 945 Mahan Corner Rd  1  1.59

04:32PM 3704 Willow Grove Rd  1  2.75

04:38PM 5848 Mud Mill Rd  1  3.73



Page 22 of 25

Distance:  53.30

6Trip:

06Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:29AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 06 Gray Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:40AM 109 Apple Grove School Rd  1  3.55

07:48AM CORNER OF RIVERSIDE ROAD 19904 AND CREEK 

BEND ROAD

 1  4.53

07:49AM OPEN SPACE ON CANAL ST  2  0.15

07:54AM WYOMING MILLS  1  2.07

07:57AM CORNER KESSELRING AVE 19904 & HAMAN DR 

19904

 4  1.14

08:00AM FIDDLERS GREEN RD & WINTERBERRY DR  4  0.67

08:02AM CORNER OF KESSELRING AVE & POST BLVD  8  0.35

08:04AM CORNER OF MOCKINGBIRD AVE & ALDER RD  6  0.40

08:07AM TENDER HEARTS DAYCARE  5  0.74

08:10AM CORNER OF SAXTON ROAD AND MC DANIEL DR  0  0.79

08:10AM CORNER OF SAXTON ROAD AND EDGEWOOD ROAD  4  0.26

08:14AM CORNER OF OLD MILL RD & S SHORE DR  1  0.93

08:15AM CORNER OF OAKCREST DR AND N FAIRFIELD DR  1  0.33

08:18AM CORNER OF WESTVIEW AVE & HIGHLAND AVE  0  0.60

08:19AM CORNER OF OLD MILL RD & CANDLEWICKE DR  1  0.41

08:21AM CORNER OF GREENVIEW AND TISCHER DR  1  0.59

08:23AM 307 N Old Mill Rd  1  0.50

08:26AM CORNER STONE RIDGE DR 19901 & S OLD MILL RD 

19901

 2  0.79

08:27AM 570 S OLD MILL RD 19901  0  0.17

08:28AM CORNER OF CARRIAGE LA AND OLD MILL RD  3  0.23

08:29AM CORNER PINEVIEW DR 19901 & S OLD MILL RD 

19901

 1  0.07

08:34AM Metz Dr & S State St 19934  0  2.30

08:34AM 342 Ponderosa Dr  2  0.59

08:40AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  49  3.00

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 06 Gray Bus PM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  46  3.22

03:52PM 342 Ponderosa Dr  2  3.00

03:54PM Metz Dr & S State St 19934  0  0.58

03:57PM CORNER PINEVIEW DR 19901 & S OLD MILL RD 

19901

 1  2.30

03:59PM CORNER OF CARRIAGE LA AND OLD MILL RD  2  0.07

04:00PM 570 S OLD MILL RD 19901  0  0.23

04:01PM CORNER STONE RIDGE DR 19901 & S OLD MILL RD 

19901

 2  0.16



Page 23 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:02PM 307 N Old Mill Rd  1  0.23

04:04PM CORNER OF GREENVIEW AND TISCHER DR  1  0.38

04:06PM CORNER OF OLD MILL RD & CANDLEWICKE DR  1  0.67

04:08PM CORNER OF WESTVIEW AVE & HIGHLAND AVE  0  0.08

04:09PM CORNER OF OAKCREST DR AND N FAIRFIELD DR  1  0.58

04:12PM CORNER OF OLD MILL RD & S SHORE DR  1  0.71

04:15PM CORNER OF SAXTON ROAD AND EDGEWOOD ROAD  3  0.93

04:16PM CORNER OF SAXTON ROAD AND MC DANIEL DR  0  0.26

04:18PM TENDER HEARTS DAYCARE  5  0.52

04:20PM CORNER OF MOCKINGBIRD AVE & ALDER RD  6  0.67

04:23PM CORNER OF KESSELRING AVE & POST BLVD  8  0.44

04:25PM FIDDLERS GREEN RD & WINTERBERRY DR  4  0.36

04:28PM CORNER KESSELRING AVE 19904 & HAMAN DR 

19904

 4  0.67

04:31PM WYOMING MILLS  0  1.14

04:34PM CORNER OF RIVERSIDE ROAD 19904 AND CREEK 

BEND ROAD

 1  1.68

04:41PM 109 Apple Grove School Rd  1  4.53

04:49PM OPEN SPACE ON CANAL ST  2  4.68



Page 24 of 25

Distance:  58.52

4Trip:

04Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor

:

All Schools Serviced:06:15AM 0611

School(s):

Name: McIlvaine 04 Lilac Bus AM

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

07:35AM CORNER CHANTICLEER CIR 19934 & CHANTICLEER 

CIR 199

 1  5.81

07:37AM CORNER OF TOPAZ LN & PERIDOT PL  2  1.65

07:40AM 267 Steeles Ridge Rd  1  1.51

07:44AM CORNER OF DUNDEE RD & JAACS LA  2  0.63

07:45AM Dundee Rd & Wooded Way 19904  1  0.11

08:00AM 1697 Sorghum Mill Rd  1  5.90

08:02AM FREAR Elementary School  3  1.50

08:05AM BUS SHELTER between RI & CT  2  1.20

08:05AM BUS SHELTER between RI & VT  2  0.11

08:06AM BUS SHELTER between ME & ME  2  0.14

08:07AM BUS SHELTER between ME & VT  3  0.06

08:09AM CORNER SORGHUM MILL RD 19901 & MAST CR 

19901

 3  0.38

08:11AM 1605 Cypress Branch Rd  1  0.13

08:12AM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD AT RIVERSIDE 

DR

 2  0.27

08:14AM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD AT PICKERING 

POINTE

 4  0.20

08:15AM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD & AYERS LANE  1  0.40

08:15AM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD & ST JONES 

LANDING

 1  0.04

08:15AM Cypress Branch Rd & Point Landing Ln 19962  4  0.22

08:15AM 513 Cypress Dr  1  0.42

08:19AM CORNER OF MASTERS LN AND GOLF LINKS LN  3  1.25

08:20AM CORNER OF PONDEROSA DR & NICKLAUS LN  0  0.60

08:20AM W Birdie Ln & Nicklaus Ln 19962  2  0.13

08:23AM Bend on West Birdie Lane  3  0.70

08:30AM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  45  5.86

School(s):

Name:

0611

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

03:45PM McIlvaine ECC,  11 E WALNUT ST  44  6.64

03:50PM Bend on West Birdie Lane  2  3.22

03:50PM W Birdie Ln & Nicklaus Ln 19962  2  0.77

03:52PM CORNER OF PONDEROSA DR & NICKLAUS LN  0  0.13

03:53PM CORNER OF MASTERS LN AND GOLF LINKS LN  3  0.60

03:57PM 513 Cypress Dr  1  1.34

03:59PM Cypress Branch Rd & Point Landing Ln 19962  4  0.67



Page 25 of 25

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

04:00PM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD & ST JONES 

LANDING

 1  0.22

04:00PM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD & AYERS LANE  1  0.04

04:01PM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD AT PICKERING 

POINTE

 4  0.40

04:03PM CORNER OF CYPRESS BRANCH RD AT RIVERSIDE 

DR

 2  0.20

04:04PM 1605 Cypress Branch Rd  0  0.28

04:05PM CORNER SORGHUM MILL RD 19901 & MAST CR 

19901

 3  0.12

04:07PM BUS SHELTER between RI & CT  3  0.56

04:08PM BUS SHELTER between RI & VT  2  0.11

04:09PM BUS SHELTER between ME & ME  2  0.14

04:10PM BUS SHELTER between ME & VT  3  0.06

04:12PM FREAR Elementary School  3  1.06

04:16PM 1697 Sorghum Mill Rd  1  1.79

04:30PM CORNER CHANTICLEER CIR 19934 & CHANTICLEER 

CIR 199

 1  7.02

04:32PM CORNER OF TOPAZ LN & PERIDOT PL  2  1.65

04:34PM 267 Steeles Ridge Rd  1  1.51

04:38PM CORNER OF DUNDEE RD & JAACS LA  2  0.63

04:40PM Dundee Rd & Wooded Way 19904  1  0.11


